AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | L ContractiD Code Page 1 Of9

Cost - Pl us- Fi xed- Fee

2. Amendment/M odification No. 3. Effective Date 4. Requisition/Pur chase Req No. 5. Project No. (If applicable)
P00023 2004JUL20 SEE SCHEDULE
6. Issued By Code | Ws6HzV | 7. Administered By (If other than Item 6) Code S0514A
TACOM WARREN DCMA SAN DI EGO
AVBTA- AQ ABGD 7675 DAGGET ST.
PAM THORNTON (586) 574- 8899 SUl TE 200
WARREN, M CHI GAN 48397- 5000 SAN DIEGO CA  92111-2241
HTTP: / / CONTRACTI NG. TACOM ARMY. M L
EMAI L: THORNTOP@ACOM ARMY. M L
SCD C PAS NONE ADP PT HQ339
8. Name And Address Of Contractor (No., Street, City, County, State and Zip Code) I:' 9A. Amendment Of Solicitation No.

SCI ENCE APPLI CATI ONS | NTERNATI ONAL CORPORATI ON
10260 CAMPUS PO NT DRI VE
SAN DI EGO, CA. 92121-1578

9B. Dated (Seeltem 11)

10A. Modification Of Contract/Order No.

DAAEQ7- 02- C- L045
10B. Dated (See Item 13)

TYPE BUSI NESS: Large Business Performng in US.

Code 52302 | Facility Code 2001DEC31

11. THISITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTSOF SOLICITATIONS

I:' The above number ed solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers

I:' is extended, I:' isnot extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of thisamendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or asamended by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendments: (b) By acknowledging receipt of thisamendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR
ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERSPRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE
SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of thisamendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such
change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makesreference to the solicitation and thisamendment, and isreceived prior to the
opening hour and date specified.

12. AccountlngAnd Appropriation Data (If required) Paynment will be made by El ectronic Funds Transfer
ACRN: AE NET | NCREASE: $995, 191. 00

13. THISITEM ONLY APPLIESTO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
KIND MDD CODE: G It Modifies The Contract/Order No. As Described In Item 14.

A. ThisChange Order is|ssued Pursuant To: The Changes Set Forth In Item 14 AreMadeIn
The Contract/Order No. In Item 10A.

B. The Above Numbered Contract/Order |s Modified To Reflect The Administrative Changes (such as changesin paying office, appropriation data, etc.)
Set Forth In Item 14, Pursuant To The Authority of FAR 43.103(b).

C. This Supplemental Agreement IsEntered Into Pursuant To Authority Of: Mitual Agreenent

HENN.

D. Other (Specify type of modification and authority)

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor I:' isnot, isrequired to sign thisdocument and return copiesto the I ssuing Office.

14. Description Of Amendment/M odification (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

SEE SECOND PAGE FOR DESCRI PTI ON

Contract Expiration Date: 2006DEC31

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as her etofor e changed, remains unchanged and in full force
and effect.

15A. Name And Title Of Signer (Typeor print) 16A. Name And Title Of Contracting Officer (Typeor print)
M CHAEL L. CIONI

Cl ONI MGrACOM ARMY. M L (586) 574- 7070

15B. Contractor/Offeror 15C. Date Signed 16B. United States Of America 16C. Date Signed
By / SI GNED/ 2004JUL20
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105-02 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

PREVIOUSEDITIONSUNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



Reference No. of Document Being Continued Page 2 of 9

CONTINUATION SHEET
PIIN/SIIN DAAEO7- 02- C- L045 MOD/AMD P00023

Name of Offeror or Contractor: sci ENCE APPLI CATI ONS | NTERNATI ONAL CORPORATI ON

SECTI ON A - SUPPLEMENTAL | NFORVATI ON

PROGRAM Conbat Hybrid Propul sion System (CHPS)

PURPCSE OF MODI FI CATI ON: I ncorporate and increnentally fund Wirk Directive SAl C 0010
PREVI OUS NEGOT| ATED CONTRACT VALUE: $24, 735, 165. 00

NEGOTI ATED VALUE THI S ACTI ON: $ 2,695,897.00

TOTAL NEGOTI ATED CONTRACT VALUE: $27, 431, 062. 00

PREVI OUS OBLI GATED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $23, 495, 265. 00

OBLI GATED AMOUNT THI' S ACTI O\ $ 995, 191. 00

TOTAL OBLI GATED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $24, 490, 456. 00

1. This is a Bilateral nodification.
2. The purpose of this nodification P00023 is to incorporate and increnmentally fund Work Directive SAl C-0010.
3. As aresult of the above, the follow ng is acconplished:

a. WD SAI C-0010, Rev. 000, is hereby incorporated, at a total negotiated value of $2,695,6897.00. (Includes fully burdened
| abor at an estimated of $2,231,588.00, fixed fee of $178,288.00 and material and travel estimated at $286, 021.00).

b. SubCLINs 0110AA and 0110AB (Il abor CLINs) are established and funded in the ambunts of $287,205.00 and $500, 000. 00
respectively, totaling $787,205.00; SubCLIN 0210AA (material & travel CLIN) is established and funded in the anmount of $207,986. 00.
Therefore, the total obligated ambunt for WD SAI C- 0010, Rev. 000 is $995, 191. 00.

c. As aresult of the incorporation of WD SAI C-0010, Rev. 000, the total estimated anmount of CLIN 0100 is increased by
$2,409,876.00 and the total estimted anpunt of CLIN 0200 is increased by $286,021.00, and is reflected in the "current negotiated
val ue" for CLINs 0100 and 0200.

d. As aresult of this Mdification P00023, the total negotiated value of the contract is increased by $2,695,897.00 from
$24,735,165.00 to the new total negotiated value of $27,431,062.00. The total contract obligation is hereby increased by $995, 191. 00
from $23, 495, 265. 00 to $24, 490, 456. 00.

e. Cause B. 4 provides the funding schedule for all awarded WDs, and is revised to include B.4.10.

4. Except as provided herein, all other ternms and conditions renmain unchanged.

*** END OF NARRATIVE A 023 ***



Refer ence No. of Document Being Continued Page 3 of 9
CONTINUATION SHEET PIIN/SIIN DAAEQ7-02- C- L045 MOD/AMD P00023
Name of Offeror or Contractor: Sci ENCE APPLI CATI ONS | NTERNATI ONAL CORPORATI ON
ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY |UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
SECTI ON B - SUPPLI ES OR SERVI CES AND PRI CES/ COSTS
The Contractor shall include the six digit
SubCLIN and ACRN that corresponds to the
effort performed, on all requests for paynent.
(End of narrative A001)
0100 SERVICES LINE | TEM
NOUN: ALL LABOR FOR ALL WO'S AWD' D
SECURI TY CLASS: Uncl assified
The contractor shall furnish all the supplies and
services to acconplish the Section C Scope of Work,
as inplenmented by individual Wrk Directives.
The current negotiated value of CLIN 0100 (all LABOR
effort for all awarded Work Directives) is as follows:
Esti mated Cost: $ 23,389, 181. 00
Fi xed Fee: $ _1,865,767.00
Total Estimated Ampunt: $ 25, 254,948. 00
(End of narrative B001)
I nspection _and Accept ance
I NSPECTION: Origin ACCEPTANCE: Origin
0110 SECURI TY CLASS: Uncl assified

SubCLI N 0108 has been established to fund
estimated cost and fee for approved
Work Directive No. SAl C 0010

The current negotiated value of CLIN 0110 is as followg:

Esti mated Cost: $ 2,231,588.00
Fi xed Fee: $ 178, 288. 00
Total Estimated Anount: $ 2,409, 876. 00

The total OBLI GATED amount for CLIN 0110 is:
$787, 205. 00

(End of narrative A001)




CONTINUATION SHEET

Reference No. of Document Being Continued

PIIN/SIIN DAAEO7- 02- C- L045 MOD/AMD P00023

Page 4 of 9

Name of Offeror or Contractor:

SCI ENCE APPLI CATI ONS | NTERNATI ONAL CORPORATI ON

ITEM NO

SUPPLIES/SERVICES

QUANTITY

UNIT

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

0110AA

0110AB

0200

SERVICES LINE | TEM

NOUN: SAI C WD #10
PRON: R342C302R3 PRON AMD: 01 ACRN: AE
AVB CD: 622601H9111

| nspection and Acceptance
I NSPECTION: Origin ACCEPTANCE: Origin

Deliveries or Performance
DLVR SCH PERF COWPL
REL CD QUANTI TY DATE
001 0 SEE WD10, PARA 13

$ 287, 205. 00

SERVI CES LINE | TEM

NOUN:  SAI C WD#10
PRON: R342C270R3 PRON AMD: 01 ACRN: AE
AVS CD: 622601C0511

I nspection _and Accept ance
I NSPECTION: Origin ACCEPTANCE: Origin

Deliveries or Perfornmance
DLVR SCH PERF COWPL
REL CD QUANTI TY DATE
001 0 SEE WD10, PARA 13

$ 500, 000. 00

SERVICES LINE | TEM

NOUN: ALL MAT'L & TVL FOR AW D WD
SECURI TY CLASS: Uncl assified

Material and Travel (Cost Only, No Fee)

The current negotiated val ue of CLIN 0200,
for Travel and Material for all awarded Wrk
Directives, is as foll ows:

Estimated Travel Cost: $ 787,087.00
Esti mated Material Cost: $1, 389, 027. 00
Total Estimated Cost of CLIN 0200: $2,176, 114. 00

(End of narrative A001)

287, 205. 00

500, 000. 00




Refer ence No. of Document Being Continued Page s of 9
CONTINUATION SHEET PIIN/SIIN DAAEQ7-02- C- L045 MOD/AMD P00023
Name of Offeror or Contractor: Scli ENCE APPLI CATI ONS | NTERNATI ONAL CORPORATI ON
ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY |UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
| nspection and Acceptance
I NSPECTION: Origin ACCEPTANCE: Origin
0210 SECURI TY CLASS: Uncl assified
SubCLI N 0208 has been established to fund
estimated cost and fee for approved
Work Directive No. SAIC 0010
The current negotiated value of CLIN 0208
is as follows:
Esti mated Travel Cost: $ 133, 065. 00
Estimated Material Cost: $ 152, 956.00
Total Estinmated Anpunt of CLIN 0210: $ 286, 021.00
The total OBLI GATED amount for CLIN 0210 is:
$207, 986. 00
(End of narrative A001)
0210AA SERVI CES LI NE | TEM $ 207, 986. 00

NOUN: SAI C WD #10
PRON: R342C302R3 PRON AMD: 01 ACRN: AE
AVB CD: 622601H9111

| nspection and Acceptance
I NSPECTION: Origin ACCEPTANCE: Origin

Deliveries or Performance

DLVR SCH PERF COWVPL
REL CD QUANTI TY DATE
001 0 SEE WD10, PARA 13

$ 207, 986. 00




Reference No. of Document Being Continued Page 6 of 9

CONTINUATION SHEET
PIIN/SIIN DAAEO7- 02- C- L045 MOD/AMD P00023

Name of Offeror or Contractor: sci ENCE APPLI CATI ONS | NTERNATI ONAL CORPORATI ON

B. 4 Increnental Funding for Woirk Directives:

B.4.1 WD SAI C- 0001 - The Governnent shall provide funds under this contract for WD SAI C-0001 covering the estimted cost and fee
hereof on an incremental basis as provided for in the follow ng funding schedul e and pursuant to the Contract C ause entitled LI M TATI ON
OF FUNDS. It is estimated that the incremental ampunts are sufficient for the performance of work in each of cited periods. The
Governnment may, at its discretion, allot such funds on an increnental basis within each fiscal year. The contractor shall so plan and
execute the work required by this contract as to expend and/or commt funds conpatible with the schedule set forth bel ow. Wenever the
contractor has reason to believe that the funds allotted to this contract for any fiscal year are either insufficient or excessive for
the performance of work required in that fiscal year, the Governnent shall be so notified.

B.4.1.1 Fundi ng Schedul e WD SAI C- 0001

Per f or mance Peri od Armount
FY02 - Basic, Award through Sep 01 $2, 000, 000. 00
FY02 - Rev. 001, Award through Nov 02 $ 446, 000. 00
FY03 - Dec 02 through Conpletion $4, 756, 764. 00
B.4.1.2 Funds Allotted for WD SAI C 0001, basic_and Rev. 001: The anpunt of funds currently obligated to this contract for WD SAIC

0001 is $7, 202, 764. 00. (Revised per P00009, which fully funds WD SAI C-00001).

B. 4.2 WD SAI G 0002 - The Covernnent shall provide funds under this contract for WD SAI G- 0002 covering the estimated cost and fee
hereof on an incremental basis as provided for in the follow ng funding schedul e and pursuant to the Contract C ause entitled LI M TATI ON
OF FUNDS. It is estinated that the incremental anmpunts are sufficient for the performance of work in each of cited periods. The
Government may, at its discretion, allot such funds on an increnmental basis within each fiscal year. The contractor shall so plan and
execute the work required by this contract as to expend and/or commit funds conpatible with the schedule set forth bel ow. Wenever the
contractor has reason to believe that the funds allotted to this contract for any fiscal year are either insufficient or excessive for
the performance of work required in that fiscal year, the Governnent shall be so notified.

B.4.2.1 Fundi ng Schedul e WD SAI C- 0002

Per f or mance Peri od Anpunt
FY02 - Award through Nov 02 $104, 000. 00
FY03 - Dec 02 through Conpletion $332, 737. 00
B.4.2.2 Funds Allotted for WD SAI C0002: The ampbunt of funds currently obligated to this contract for WD SAI C-0002 is $436, 737. 00.

(Revi sed per P00009, which fully funds WD SAl C-0002).

B. 4.3 WD SAI C- 0003 - WD SAI G- 0003 was fully funded at tine of award.

B.4.3.1 Funding Schedul e WD SAI C- 0003

b.4.3.2 Funds allotted for WO SAI C-0003: The ampbunt of funds currently obligated to this contract for WD SAI C- 0003 is $549, 965. 00.
(Added per P00004)

B.4.4 WD_SAI C- 0004 - The Governnent shall provide funds under this contract for WD SAI C-0004, covering the estimted cost and fee
hereof on an increnmental basis as provided for in the follow ng funding schedul e and pursuant to the Contract C ause entitled LI M TATI ON
OF FUNDS. It is estimated that the incremental ampunts are sufficient for the performance of work in each of cited periods. The
Governnment may, at its discretion, allot such funds on an increnental basis within each fiscal year. The contractor shall so plan and
execute the work required by this contract as to expend and/or commt funds conpatible with the schedule set forth bel ow. Wenever the
contractor has reason to believe that the funds allotted to this contract for any fiscal year are either insufficient or excessive for
the perfornmance of work required in that fiscal year, the Governnent shall be so notified.

B.4.4.1 Fundi ng Schedul e WD SAl C- 0004

Per f or mance Peri od Armount
FYO2 - Award through Nov 02 $100, 000. 00
FY03 - Dec 02 through Sep 03 $ 99, 998. 00
FY03 - Sep 03 through Jan 04 $860, 000. 00
FYO3 - Feb 04 through conpletion $967, 499. 00

B.4.4.2 Funds Allotted for WD SAI C-0004: The anopunt of funds currently obligated to this contract for WD SAI C-0004 is




Reference No. of Document Being Continued Page 7 of 9

CONTINUATION SHEET
PIIN/SIIN DAAEO7- 02- C- L045 MOD/AMD P00023

Name of Offeror or Contractor: sci ENCE APPLI CATI ONS | NTERNATI ONAL CORPORATI ON

$2,457,057.00. (Revised per P00020, which fully funds WD SAl G- 0004.)

B.4.5 WD_SAI C- 0005 - The Government shall provide funds under this contract for WD SAI C-0005, covering the estimted cost and fee
hereof on an incremental basis as provided for in the follow ng funding schedul e and pursuant to the Contract C ause entitled LI M TATI ON
OF FUNDS. It is estimated that the incremental ampunts are sufficient for the performance of work in each of cited periods. The
Governnment may, at its discretion, allot such funds on an increnental basis within each fiscal year. The contractor shall so plan and
execute the work required by this contract as to expend and/or commt funds conpatible with the schedule set forth bel ow. Wenever the
contractor has reason to believe that the funds allotted to this contract for any fiscal year are either insufficient or excessive for
the performance of work required in that fiscal year, the Governnent shall be so notified.

B.4.5.1 Fundi ng Schedul e WD SAI C- 0005

Per f or mance Peri od Armount
FYO3 - Award through Sep 03 $ 902, 000. 00
FYO3 - Sep 03 through Jan 04 $1, 250, 000. 00
FY04 - Feb 04 through conpletion $ 853, 750. 00
B.4.5.2 Funds Allotted for WD SAI G 0005: The ampbunt of funds currently obligated to this contract for WD SAI C-0005 is

$3, 005, 750. 00. (Revi sed per P00017, which fully funds WD SAI C- 0005 through revision 000, and as of the date of nodification P00017.)

B.4.6 WD SAI C- 0006 - The Covernnent shall provide funds under this contract for WD SAI C-0006, covering the estinmated cost and fee
hereof on an incremental basis as provided for in the follow ng funding schedul e and pursuant to the Contract C ause entitled LI M TATI ON
OF FUNDS. It is estinated that the incremental anmpunts are sufficient for the performance of work in each of cited periods. The
Government may, at its discretion, allot such funds on an increnmental basis within each fiscal year. The contractor shall so plan and
execute the work required by this contract as to expend and/or commit funds conpatible with the schedule set forth bel ow. Wenever the
contractor has reason to believe that the funds allotted to this contract for any fiscal year are either insufficient or excessive for
the performance of work required in that fiscal year, the Governnent shall be so notified.

B.4.6.1 Fundi ng Schedul e WD SAI C- 0006

Per f or mance Peri od Armount
FY03 - Award through Dec 03 $2, 500, 000. 00
FY04 - Jan 04 through Conpletion $2, 153, 140. 00
B.4.6.2 Funds Allotted for WD SAI C0006: The ampbunt of funds currently obligated to this contract for WD SAI C- 0006 is

$4, 653, 140. 00. (Revised per P00017, which fully funds WD SAI C- 0006 through revision 000, and as of the date of nodification P00017.)

B.4.7 WD SAI G- 0007 - The CGovernnent shall provide funds under this contract for WD SAI C-0007, covering the estinmated cost and fee
hereof on an increnmental basis as provided for in the follow ng funding schedul e and pursuant to the Contract C ause entitled LI M TATI ON
OF FUNDS. It is estinated that the incremental ampunts are sufficient for the performance of work in each of cited periods. The
Government may, at its discretion, allot such funds on an increnental basis within each fiscal year. The contractor shall so plan and
execute the work required by this contract as to expend and/or commit funds conpatible with the schedule set forth bel ow. Wenever the
contractor has reason to believe that the funds allotted to this contract for any fiscal year are either insufficient or excessive for
the performance of work required in that fiscal year, the Governnent shall be so notified.

B.4.7.1 Fundi ng Schedul e WD SAI C- 0007

Per f or mance Peri od Armount
FY03 - Award through Dec 03 $1, 400, 000. 00
FY04 - Jan 04 through Conpletion $1, 399, 852. 00
B.4.7.2 Funds Allotted for WD SAI C0007: The ampbunt of funds currently obligated to this contract for WD SAI C- 0007 is

$2,799,852.00. (Revised per P00017, which fully funds WD SAI C- 0007 through revision 000, and as of the date of nodification P00017.)



Reference No. of Document Being Continued Page 8 of 9

CONTINUATION SHEET
PIIN/SIIN DAAEO7- 02- C- L045 MOD/AMD P00023

Name of Offeror or Contractor: sci ENCE APPLI CATI ONS | NTERNATI ONAL CORPORATI ON

B.4.8 WD SAI C 0008 - The Governnent shall provide funds under this contract for WD SAI C-0008, covering the estimted cost and fee
hereof on an incremental basis as provided for in the follow ng funding schedul e and pursuant to the Contract C ause entitled LI M TATI ON
OF FUNDS. It is estimated that the incremental anmounts are sufficient for the performance of work in each of cited periods. The
Government may, at its discretion, allot such funds on an increnental basis within each fiscal year. The contractor shall so plan and
execute the work required by this contract as to expend and/or commit funds conpatible with the schedule set forth bel ow. \Whenever the
contractor has reason to believe that the funds allotted to this contract for any fiscal year are either insufficient or excessive for
the performance of work required in that fiscal year, the Governnent shall be so notified.

B.4.8.1 Fundi ng_Schedul e WD SAI C- 0008

Per f or mance Peri od Amount
FY04 - Award through Jan 05 $2, 000, 000. 00
FYO5 - To Be Funded $ 107,073.00

B.4.8.2 Funds Allotted for WD SAI C-0008: The anmount of funds currently obligated to this contract for WD SAI C-0008 is $2, 000, 000. 00.
(Added via nodification P00021)

B.4.9 WD SAIC 0009 - The Governnent shall provide funds under this contract for WD SAI C-0009, covering the estimted cost and fee
hereof on an incremental basis as provided for in the follow ng funding schedul e and pursuant to the Contract C ause entitled LI M TATI ON
OF FUNDS. It is estimated that the incremental anmounts are sufficient for the performance of work in each of cited periods. The
Government may, at its discretion, allot such funds on an increnental basis within each fiscal year. The contractor shall so plan and
execute the work required by this contract as to expend and/or commit funds conpatible with the schedule set forth bel ow. \Whenever the
contractor has reason to believe that the funds allotted to this contract for any fiscal year are either insufficient or excessive for
the performance of work required in that fiscal year, the Governnent shall be so notified.

B.4.9.1 Fundi ng_Schedul e WD SAI C- 0009

Per f or mance Peri od Amount
FY04 - Award through Jan 05 $ 395, 000. 00
FYO5 - To Be Funded $1, 132, 827. 00

B.4.9.2 Funds Allotted for WD SAI C-0009: The anmount of funds currently obligated to this contract for WD SAI C-0009 is $395, 000. 00.
(Added via nodification P00022)

B.4.10 WD SAIC- 0010 - The Governnent shall provide funds under this contract for WD SAI C-0010, covering the estinated cost and fee
hereof on an incremental basis as provided for in the follow ng funding schedul e and pursuant to the Contract C ause entitled LI M TATI ON
OF FUNDS. It is estimated that the incremental anmounts are sufficient for the performance of work in each of cited periods. The
Government may, at its discretion, allot such funds on an increnental basis within each fiscal year. The contractor shall so plan and
execute the work required by this contract as to expend and/or commit funds conpatible with the schedule set forth bel ow. \Whenever the
contractor has reason to believe that the funds allotted to this contract for any fiscal year are either insufficient or excessive for
the performance of work required in that fiscal year, the Governnent shall be so notified.

B.4.10.1 Fundi ng Schedul e WD SAI G- 0010

Per f or mance Peri od Amount
FY04 - Award through Jan 05 $ 995, 191. 00
FYO5 - To Be Funded $1, 700, 706. 00

B.4.10.2 Funds Allotted for WD SAI C-0010: The anpunt of funds currently obligated to this contract for WD SAI C-0010 is $995, 191. 00.
(Added via nodification P00023)

*** END OF NARRATIVE B 006 ***



Reference No. of Document Being Continued

CONTINUATION SHEET

PIIN/SIIN DAAEO7-02- C-L045 MOD/AMD P00023

Page 9 of 9

Name of Offeror or Contractor: sci ENCE APPLI CATI ONS | NTERNATI ONAL CORPORATI ON

SECTI ON G - CONTRACT ADM NI STRATI ON DATA

PRON
LI NE AVS CDY OBLG STAT/ | NCREASE/ DECREASE CUMULATI VE
| TEM M PR ACRN JOB ORD NO PRI OR AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT
0110AA R342C302R3 AE 2 $ 0.00 $ 287, 205. 00 $ 287, 205. 00
622601H9111 42C302
0110AB R342C270R3 AE 2 $ 0.00 $ 500, 000. 00 $ 500, 000. 00
62260100511 42C270
0210AA R342C302R3 AE 2 $ 0.00 $ 207, 986. 00 $ 207, 986. 00
622601H9111 42C302
NET CHANGE $ 995, 191. 00
SERVI CE NET CHANGE ACCOUNTI NG | NCREASE/ DECREASE
NAMVE BY ACRN ACCOUNTI NG CLASSI FI CATI ON STATI ON AMOUNT
Ar ny AE 21  42040000046N6N7EP622601255Y S20113 Wb6HZV $ 995, 191. 00
NET CHANGE $ 995, 191. 00

PRI OR AMOUNT | NCREASE/ DECREASE CUMULATI VE

OF AWARD AMOUNT OBLI G AMT
NET CHANGE FOR AWARD: $ 23, 495, 265. 00 $ 995, 191. 00 $ 24,490, 456. 00




	SECTION A
	SECTION B
	SECTION G

